
Rumfields Road, Broadstairs,   

        
Kent CT10 2PW           

  
Tel: 01843 867010  
 
Email: office@bromstone.kent.sch.uk  Executive Head: Mr James Williams   
www.bromstoneschool.com    Heads of School: Mrs Alison Monroe & Mrs Toni Moon 
     

 

School Term Dates 2022/2023 
 
Autumn Terms 2022: 
 
TERM 1:  Start: Monday 5th September 2022  
   Finish: Thursday 20th October 2022   
 
HOLIDAY:  (Friday 21st October – Sunday 30th October 2022) 
 
TERM 2:  Start: Monday 31st October 2022   
   Finish: Friday 16th December 2022 
 
HOLIDAY:  (Saturday 17th December – Monday 2nd January 2023) 
    

Spring Terms 2023: 
 
TERM 3:  Start: Tuesday 3rd January 2023 
   Finish: Friday 10th February 2023 
 
HOLIDAY:  (Saturday 11th February – Monday 20th February 2023) 
 
TERM 4:  Start: Tuesday 21st February 2023 
   Finish: Friday 31st March 2023 
 
HOLIDAY:  (Saturday 1st April – Monday 17th April 2023) 

 
Summer Terms 2023: 
 
TERM 5:  Start: Tuesday 18th April 2023 
   Finish: Friday 26th May 2023 
 
HOLIDAY:  (Saturday 27th May – Sunday 4th June 2023)  
 
TERM 6:  Start: Monday 5th June 2023  
   Finish: Friday 21st July 2023    
 

Inset Days and Bank Holidays – (Children do not attend) 
 
INSET – Thursday 1st September 2022 
INSET – Friday 2nd September 2022 
INSET – Friday 21st October 2022 
INSET – Monday 20th February 2023 
INSET – Monday 17th April 2023 

Bank Holiday – 26th & 27th December 2022  
Bank Holiday – 2nd January 2023 
Bank Holiday – 7th & 10th April 2023 
Bank Holiday – 1st & 29th May 2023 
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